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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 39  (48kg) MARRAZZO ALFONSO (1) CP

MECCHI TIZIANO LZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AB VOLPIN GIORGIO CL

VE

LB

SD

PL

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

DI MARZO CIRO

VADILONGA LUCA

MONACELLI SILVIA

28:29

28:29

27:30

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

2 40  (48kg) SERRA MATTEO LB

DELL'AQUILA DAMIANO (2) SC BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PL MONACELLI SILVIA CP

EM

LZ

CL

SD

NOCADELLO SALVATORE

HARPULA THOMAS

ANGILERI FABIO

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

VADILONGA LUCA

26:30

26:30

25:30

25:30

25:30

RED

BLUE

3 41  (52kg) CRABARGIU GABRIELE (1) TS

D'ANGELO GABRIEL LZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CL AVOLIO PIERPAOLO AB

CP

EM

SD

VE

VOLPIN GIORGIO

NOCADELLO SALVATORE

HARPULA THOMAS

VADILONGA LUCA

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

4 42  (52kg) BOURAOUIA BADR CP

CROBEDDU FABIO SD BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LZ ANGILERI FABIO PL

AB

LB

VE

EM

MONACELLI SILVIA

VOLPIN GIORGIO

DI MARZO CIRO

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

HARPULA THOMAS

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

5 43  (54kg) SPINELLI MATTIA (1) LZ

CUOMO FRANCESCONELLO CP

RED WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SD VADILONGA LUCA CL

VE

AB

LB

PL

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

VOLPIN GIORGIO

DI MARZO CIRO

MONACELLI SILVIA

28:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

6 44  (54kg) ARZU IAN SD

DI STEFANO SALVATORE (2) SC BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CP NOCADELLO SALVATORE LZ

CL

EM

AB

LB

ANGILERI FABIO

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

HARPULA THOMAS

VOLPIN GIORGIO

DI MARZO CIRO

27:30

26:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 45  (63kg) FIORE DAVIDE (1) PL

ESPOSITO DIEGO AB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EM HARPULA THOMAS VE

LZ

CP

SD

CL

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

ANGILERI FABIO

NOCADELLO SALVATORE

VADILONGA LUCA

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 46  (63kg) TARTAGLIONE PIERGIUSEPPE GS

DE ANGELIS ALESSIO (2) LZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LB DI MARZO CIRO PL

VE

SD

AB

EM

MONACELLI SILVIA

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

VADILONGA LUCA

VOLPIN GIORGIO

HARPULA THOMAS

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 47  (70kg) CANIGLIA ALFIO (1) SC

BORRIELLO MICHELE MC

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

VE CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA LZ

CL

CP

PL

AB

ANGILERI FABIO

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

NOCADELLO SALVATORE

MONACELLI SILVIA

VOLPIN GIORGIO

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

10 48  (70kg) LAMDARGAL AIMANE AB

GIALLANZA PATRIZIO (2) LZ BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CP NOCADELLO SALVATORE LB

EM

CL

SD

PL

DI MARZO CIRO

HARPULA THOMAS

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

VADILONGA LUCA

MONACELLI SILVIA

28:29

29:28

28:29

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

11 49  (80kg) CARUSO PAOLO (1) CP

FAZIO ANDREA CL

RED RSC-I R1 2:16

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SD VADILONGA LUCA LZ

VE

AB

EM

LB

ANGILERI FABIO

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

VOLPIN GIORGIO

HARPULA THOMAS

DI MARZO CIRO

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

12 50  (80kg) GHILARDUCCI MARVIN TS

MARANZANO ANGELO (2) SC BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AB VOLPIN GIORGIO CL

PL

CP

VE

LZ

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

MONACELLI SILVIA

NOCADELLO SALVATORE

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

ANGILERI FABIO

28:29

27:30

28:29

28:29

28:29

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury WP Win on points
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